In accordance with
Rule 18.8 of the W U 0 7

o

Insolvency (England &
MRSE N otice of progress report in a winding-up Companies House
by the court
TR
AOQ7 25/01/2019 #305
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number ’?’TFFFFE‘ ’T .

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Bromvale Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Nicholas Guy Edwards

Surname Philip Stephen Bowers

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| c/o Deloitte LLP

Street | 1 New Street Sgaure

Post town I London

County/Region r

Postcode ,?’?’T ITI__ FWE

Country United Kingdom

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Andrew Hosking °3§2‘§,}E§'§23§ﬁ°§, tell us about
Surname Carl Jackson another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’ c/o Quantuma LLP

O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | Vernon House

another liguidator,

] 23 Sicilian Avenue

Post town ] London

County/Region [

ot [wlc[1[a] [2[als
Country l United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




WuQ7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

From date

Period of progress report

fofs  [1l2 [afof1f7

To date

el el

7 |

Pragress report

The progress report is attached

_ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X

oy,
LA

24 ol Pafof+le

VAR

04/17 Version 1.0




WuQ7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Dominic Criscione

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLP

Address

Four Brindleyplace

mew" Birmingham

C TR .
oriRe \West Midlands

[P elaf [zfwlz[ |

Country

United Kingdom

lnx

| Telephone

+44 (0) 121 695 5260

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




610¢ Aenuer g

‘uonenbadl Jeys 3o (T)€ 921y Ul pauyap se sBuipaadold uiew ay) aJe asay] pue saidde g8/510Z ON (N3) uonenbay |PUNO)

*Alle42A9s pue ARuiol wayy Jo o319 Aq slamod pue saiInp ‘suoiauny jje 3no Alled 03 pasuoyine
ade A3ly} jey] wayuod siojepinbi julor ay3 /(,,19v 24l..) ‘(papusawe se) 986T 10V Aousa|osu] 3y) jo TEZ HOIPIS jo sasodind syl 104

‘UOREBID0SSY SIouonjdeld ASUsAjosuT ay) Aq Jauopdeld

ADUDAJOSUT UR SE 1O 0] ) Y] U] PAsSuUadl} S] ewnuend) jo BUDSOH MaJpuy 'Sa|ep pue puejbug Ul SJURIUNOIIY paJtajiey) JO ININSUT Y] Aq
SJ2U0NIORId ADUDAJOSUT SE 308 03 NN Y3 Ul Pasuadi| ade (,ewmuend,) d17 Bunjuend jo uosyoe( [de) pue siojepinbry puodas pue 3sa14 ayl
‘§T0Z JOGUIIIBQJ £ UO Je}S JO AleJad9S aY] AQ UOIIRISIUIIPE 34} JO UCESSI BUIMO[|0) 1IN0 BYI Aq STOT 19qudd2q £ uo sauedwod ay3

30 siojepinbi juior pajuiodde asam (,s403epinbi Julof ay3,, 94y3a603) (,,s103epinbi] yunog pue paiyl ay3,) 411 ewnjuend Jo uosxyder Hed
pue 6upjsoy maipuy pue (,,s103epinbi] puodas pue 3sa1d a43,,) (,,2110[9@..) d11 @1I0]2Q j0 siaMog uaydais dijiyd pue spremp3 AN SejOYdIN

"(,S°InYy 2U3,) 910T Sainy (Sss1em @ pue|bul) Adusajosul
3U3 JO 8°8T 3Ny 03 Juensind 8107 4oquwadaqg ¢ 01 pouad yjuow ZT ayj 404 S1031paJd 0] Jodad ssalboud

(..seluedwo) ayy,, 40 ,dnoio ayy, ‘4ay3abol) uonepinbiy us ||y
(,1v.) pawi (uopuot) |sbuy

(,13v.) paywi] sajeisy [abuy

(,IMVY,) paawi plaijaxem |abuy

(,INHV.) pauwn (s3seaman) sjybiaH [obuy

(L, 1aHV.) paawi sjuswdo|aaag siybioH [9buy

(,ISV.) paawr (OIN) se2IAles |sbuy

(,1d.) ps1wi] ajeAawolg

(., 19V.) paawii dnous ebuy

"93}10]9(Q



610 Menue v7 | (Jenepinby

veowedwod 3o Gnoat 1By 48y 2500100 61

saoipuaddy

sasuadxa pue uolelaunuiay

SJ03IPa4D 104 UOIIRWIoU]
uonepinbi] syy Jo ssaltbold
sobessaus Aoy

SIUIUOD

©O066000




F4 GLOE Alentef bz | {donepinbi| Jdi} sotaedwos jo dnodb @pboy | g1 2a1oeg 6107 3

sobessaw Ad) @




£ 6102 Asenuef 7 | (Uonepinbi| ur) saruedwo? Jo dnolb abuy | dT1 3111012 6107 @

“Jodsa S| Jo pouad ayy BulINE PasIndu) UsdQ SABY 0ZZ EZF JO OV Ul SJUBWBSINGSI]
's|1E3RP JayHN) 4o} 2 € 01 O sobed o3 434 ose3|d
‘TLO'TF JOINHY -
pue ‘zv1'13 J01QHY
‘Z0T'1F 4095V -
zG/'81F 019V -
1SMO[|0)
se podal siy3 jo polsad ay3j Bulnp 53500 awil pasinoul dAey sJolepinbiT ypnod4 pue paiyL ayy

53500 2w} ssojepinbi yanog pue payy syl

‘podad sy Jo poitad ayy bulnp patindu) udaq aARY $EZ’TT 40 TOV Ul SIUBWISINGSIQ
*S1e32p Jaynny 1o §Z 03 97 sabed 0} 4oJad oseald
"LrG'GF JO INHY -
pue {p62°STF JO 1AHY -
89/'v3 JO0ISY -
PLO'PLTF 01DV -
1SMOJ||04
$e Hodad sy Jo pouad ayl Buunp 1500 W PALINdUL BARY SI03EpINDI pUODDS pue 1S4 3|

53505 2w} ss0jepinbyy puodas pue 3said syl

‘Buiiesuw suy) 18 PIAIDIRL OS[E Sem Sjuawesingsip 7 Atobazes

melp 0} [eaosdde sioiepinbi] yHnod pue pliyl pue sioiepinbi] puosas pue 1s.14 ay)
‘suoipesuel] Juapadeiue Aue Buinsind ul yJom uonebiasaaul

0] uope|al u “1¥A snid ‘99) paxyy 343 JO aNnjeA DU SA0GE AJUS YIBS Ul PBASIUDE SuUolies||esd
J3ULINS JO 94,G/ MEIP 0] PR{IIUS BJe SIolepINb YMnod pue pliyl ayj ‘9a) paxy auj o)

uopIppe Ul 'paladuiod Syse} SANRIISIUIWPR UIRMS 03 uolefad ul ‘Ajus Jad 1va shid 000'S.F
1O 99} paxlj B Se pax)y sem uoneJaunwial siojepinbi] yunod pue paiyl 243 Jo siseq syl

*51500 3WI|} 0} IUIS3L A] PaXl SEM UOIIBISUNWDL

s403epinbi] puo29sS pue 15414 2Y3 Jo siseq 3y} ‘9107 2UN[ £Z YO PRy Bupsaw S101p3n B 1Y

INHY 8 1aHV “I1SY 19V

*S103)pald

104 s3IaA00384 [eiualod sA31Yde 0] uoide |eba) ansind 03 panunuod aAey siojepinbiy Julof 3yt
“IMY pue Ty “TgHY 19V Jo suciepinb|

2yl 03 uonead Ul siolepinbi] puodas pue 1sd1d 43 AQ pawdoiad ¥Jom 2U3 punj 03 poltad oWy
Bulnp /05'8E£9'vF Jayny e papiaoad sey (,JoupalD) pa4ndas ay3,) Jid dnods Bupjueg spAol
*sjie3op Jaypny Jo) 9 abed 03 JaJal 9sE3|d 'uoipe |ebia) Buiobuo

QY3 Ul WIBP NSNS B BUIMO||0) 1Y 0JUl PaAIDDdal UD3Q dARY TS 62 TF Dullelol spuny
'$103paJD ,s3juedwio)) Ay 03 apewl aq

0} SUOIINQUISIP PUB PAIONPUOI 3q 03 suoReBsaaul JaUHNy a1qeua o3 uopepinby Alosindwod 03
2A0W pUE UOIIRAISIUIWPE 33 JO UoiESSS0 3yl buimo)o) pajuiodde alam siojepinbri julor ay)

51500 pue
uoHeIUNWeY

poliad ja0daa
ay3 bursnp
uonepinby ayy
Jo ssaiboid

®6

® e
©

6988 969 TZT v+ PL

UE/5N G0 S DU AJOSU]

“STOTOp MM 12}ISqSM

A0 2RI0IPPERUIOYTe (|lew]

S|{e1ap 30eU0)

SOZ vIDOM ‘uopuod
NUBAY UElDIS £Z
DSNOH UOLLIDA

411 ewnijuend)
uosyper {1e)
BupjsoH maJdpuy
siojepinbil
yyinod pue paiyj

DHE w13 ‘uopuo
alenbg 190435 MaN T

411 @110j=Q

ssomog dijiyd
Spiemp3 sejoydIN
sjojepinbiy
puodag pue jsii4

saiuedwon
243 jo sJojepinbry uior

sabessaw Ad))



4

6107 Atenuer p7 | (uonepinbi| u) sajuedwo? jo dneusb jabuy | 4771 2110190 6T0Z G

‘uoipe [eba) Buiobuo Jo awolINo 3yl uo Juapuadap

sulewad uoisod siyl "dd Aue jo anuia Ag Buipnjoul ‘s10)IpaJla paindasun 03 SIngLuasip

0] SUOIIRSI|BaU JUIIDYNS B [||M 3J3Y] 18U Paoadxa Jou SI ]| ‘UoiBWIoU] JUSIIND UD paseq
*uoae (eha) buiobuo Jo SWICI3N0 243 U0 Juapuadap s| uans

10 wnmuenb pue Buiwl aul ybnoyye ‘puspialp e pied aq Aew 1Sy Ul S10j|pald |RIIUSIR)Rd
"ing ul pied 3G Jou [|im J03iPaID PRINdBS BYL

“Hed paquosald ayl Japun SI0)paJl paundasun o} uoingulsip ‘siqeondde alsum

*10JIpa4D Pa4n23s 243 03 suoINgUIsIg

‘3ney

Aew dnouo ay3 swie |eiusaled Jayze Aue bujpiebaa uooe |ebo| pue suonebiisaaul Jaypung
‘uojpe |eb3| |nyssadons

SIU3 4O 3NS3J B SB Ppamo sajuoud Buipuelsine ayl Jo sapaa0dal 3y ansund o3 Buinuiuod

2Je sJojepinbr puodas pue 15414 Ul ‘ISAMOH papnpuod sey sajuedwod aalpadsal

341 Jo Japjoyadeys 9|0s ay) Isuiebe JgHY PUR TMY “T1V 19V JO dweu ay3 uj uooe |e6a) ayy

*599) AUB UMEBIp 10U DABY SJojepinbi] yunog pue piiyl ay3 ‘ayep ol

TV 40 3% “IMY 19 Ul UMBIp U82Q SBY UoBJaUNWSL ON

“INHY

J0 SV Ul 91Bp 01 UMEIP U23q SBY UOIEIUNWRJ OU ‘SUDJIeS||[BJd JO [2AR] JU244N2 243 03 2nQ
1OV Ul §65'1F JO SIUSBWISINGSIP pue TAHY pue

OV SS0.0e 601°SZT T bulj[elo] Sea) UMEIp 3ABY sJojepinbi] puodas pue 3sdi4 au) ‘a3ep o0

uonesdUNWDY

‘SjeIBp JouMny Jo) Tz abed 03 43jad asea|d "SaINY B4 JO TT SNPIYIS 03 aouasajad AQ

paxi sem uoieIaunWwaal sio0jepinbii ulor ay3 Jo siseq syl Jeyl ‘se|ny Sul Jo ZZ°8T BINY UM
souepJlodie u) ‘pasdbe Uyl sem 31 TUoIIRISUNWSL JO SISeQq AT X1 0] $210A AUR 2AID33U 10U pIp
s1ojepinbi Juior ay3 ‘uieby '/ 10z |Udy 87 U0 sJ0lpaJD Jo Builsawl puodas e play sJoiepinbr
JUIOC BY1 ‘9T 07 BUN{ £ U0 P2y ‘SI03IpaJd Jo buiiaauwl aul e asuocdsad ayesonbuy au3 buimo|o4

TV 8 13V “IMY 19

spedsotd
puapialg

sdapew

buipueising

{ponuilutod)
S31502 pue
uoessunway

sobessow Ad)



£10¢ Adenugg bz | (U0NDRINGY w s3ldudeed Jo eno. B (o0oy | g1 IIhng Glud

sjuswAed pue s3d122ay

Alewiuing

uoljepinbi] ayj jo ssaibouad @




9 6102 Asenuef z | (uonepinby) ur) saivedwoD yo dnoib [3Buy | 471 21401RA 6102 @

*SI0)PaID 10J 1WBUA] [BIPUBUY 19811 Aue 3jesauab jou op
Ing Juswabebua ayl Jo ped AIBsSadaU e ade S)Se) asayl

'SUOIJE|IDU0I3L Hueg AlYjuow pue (sjunodxoe
jyueq dn Buies Buipnpul) suopuny Bulsiysed -

ISMBIARI 95D

152031paJ2 paindasun
pue |elualajeld ‘pasndas yym ssuspuodsadliod .

{Bupodal Adcyniels .
juswabeuew asey .

12IN1BU DANJRASIUILIPE UR JO $HSe] 1BY10

pue suonebijqo aoueldwos pug AI0JNIRIS JO JUBW| LN
0] a1ejad Auewid yaiym sxse) BuiMol|o) auU3 Ino palled
aAey sJolepinbr] puooas pue 3s114 ay3 pouad ayl buung

sysej Aloynjeys

‘g1e4doadde Ji 19sse ay) asijead 03 sdajs axe)
[ pue g AQ pay 39sse ue 03 Bunjeal asnepd abelrano
ue JO aieme aJe stolepinbr] puedas pue 3sd14 syl

‘pansand Buiag s| yoiym ‘serped payl isuiebe
WieP Jayuny B payiauspl aaey suoiebiisaau) Jayung

wiep siy3 wody sajuedwios ayl 0 anp Asaeqg

S|\ WO SIUOUL |RUOIIPPE BY) {9A0D3 0] SIOSIAPR

[eBa) 212yl Ypm HJom 03 anujjuod siojepinbi puooas pue
18414 BYL TV Ol 969°€/6'2F PuUB OV OIUl PaAIadAl
u22q sey 5156z’ TF ‘93ep ol 'Adaeq SW Jsuiebe

wiepd 113y} Ul {nJssa2ans auam JGHY Pue My 11V 1oV

‘810¢ sun( pue

Aely ul soe|d q00) |BI) BYL "SI0JIPaUD JO JBUSq 33 10)
SUOIIESI[Ea] 3A3IYDR 0] J9p40 Ul (AdAe(q Sl) saluedwo)
3Y3 JO YOED JO 101021 pue I3p|oyaieys 3|0s Ay}

suebe JQHY pPue MY “TIV 19V Jo BWeu ay3 ul 9107
ARl £ U0 2213SN[ JO WNoD ybiy ay3y uy wied e panss)
siojepinbi puosas pue 15114 a4y ‘payiodad Ajsnolnasd sy

suojjesijesay jeipuajod

£0S'8E9'Y [eroL
€016 TV
GE0’s IMY
Pr1'ce IQHY
677’865y 19V
(3)gunowy |

IMO[3Q po|IeIap Se ‘siojepinbr

puo02aS pue 3sdl4 Uy Aq usyemspun Buiag >Jom Bujobuo
3Y} puny 01 JOYPBID paINI3S Y1 Wwoyy pouad aul

Bunp paAl@al uaaq aaey £05'8€9'+F Bullelol spung

TIv

pue TMY “1aHY “19V - Buipung Jo3pal) paindag
"9SIN0D NP Ul B)LISO uoepPINbI| BY3 0JuI paLsdsuer)

aq [IIM UDIUM ZZ0'TF JO PuUnad ssjed e ‘paAlsdad 124
30U INQ ‘PaJnias ARy sJojepinbil puodas pue 1S4 Ayl

79 ~ punjoy sajey
‘sz [enusiod pue sasuadxa Auadoad J10) wduy)

AQ pauieias Ajjeuiblio spuny 03 uoied i ( Jebuieln )
3|d JebBueldn) Wol) paAladal SeM HEF0TT oYUy ¥
TGHY — SOIUOY UoiUIY

‘Jodad IxauU 8yl Ul paos|sd aq ||Im

1di20aJ syl “A=AeQ S|y Jsuiebe uoioe |eba| |nyssanons
3y} 03 UoielaJ Ul Os|e “23e3S3 UoREpPINbI TV Ul

01Ul PRAIDDYI 219M 9697C/672F slunowe Jayuny ‘pouad
Buntodad ay) 10 IPISIN0 ‘8107 J2quadag 6T puUe TT U0

‘Aaneq sl Jsuiebe uoipe |eba| |nyssaoons

JC 3NS2U B se 23e1sa uonepinbi 19V 243 03Ul paAISI)
u3q 2ARY SIS 6%2'TF bueioy spuny ‘pouad sy3 Bunng
TIV / 19V — spaado.d uonebnn

*(a)soddo 295) ssac04d swie|d ayl Jo ped se (AsAeq
SIW) sauedwon) 3yl JO Yoe JO J030341p pUe J3ployadeys
3|0s a2y} Jsulebe paule}go SJ3pIo 150D 0] uolie[ad

Ul paAladal uasq sey 05/'g13 ‘pouad ayy Buung

719V - 13pJo 1502 03 uonnqLiuoe)

suonesijeay }2ssy

si0jepmbi] puooasg

pue 15114 - pouad podad oYy Hunp 2uop MJom

Aleuwswing
uonepinbi|
ay] Jo ssaibo.ldd



L

6102 Adenuer pz | {vonepinbi| ui) saluediuo] Jo dnolb [2Buy | 411 310120 610Z O

‘papnoucs aney

suonebiysaau; 19yl aouo Adewwns (R} g apiaodd jim
Aaly “Jaasmoy peodad siu up re3ap ojul ob 03 ascdoid
J0u 0p s103epinbi ypnod pue payL ayy ‘paipniaid

10U 2JB SWIBD 253Y3 Jey) adnsus 0] 3pJ0 Ul "S103ipa1d
paindasun Jofew yym uoipunfuod ul suoflebiissaul eyl
ssaubold 03 @nujquod sioiepinbr Yunod pue pliyl ayy

sJo3epinbr] ynoy
pue p4iyl - poliad yodad ay) Gulanp auop Niopm

¢ abed uo ewmuend

10 21310[2(] 404 S|IeISP 1PRIU0D 3y Buisn BunRum

U1 sn pe3ues aseaid 'Jo aueme 3q pineys stozepinbi
JUIOL BUY [994 NOA JBU) UCIBLLIOU]l AUR SARY NOA JT

‘Butobuc s1 uoioe BB3| IS|IYM |BIJUIPLUOD LIRLIBI [IM
S|1eIBP Joyn) ‘wied SIY} JO ainjeu SAIYSUSS aY3 03 3n(

‘pansind Buiaq ale Yoiym ‘sanded payy
jsuiebe wiep Jayung e paynuapl aaey suopebiisasaul
Jayuny ‘sbed snolaald syl uo passnisip sy

suonebnsaauy

‘Sjunode

sjuawied pue sidiaoadl ayy ul pajielsp se pI|1ss

usaqg saey ‘polsad sy 40} ajqeoidde aaym ‘saiiqe
xe3 uonesodios “sjuswadinbal Buipedsa pue vonenbad
yIm 22ue)dwod 2Nsud 031 salueduwsod auy Jo sniels

X} 8L PaMaIASI SARY SJolepinb puodas pue 3s414 syl

s.121ew d)pads ase)

®e
®e

(panuijuod)
Aewwing
uonepinbij

3y} jo ssatboid



8 610Z Adenuer $Z | (uonepinby| u) sawedwaed Jo dnotb ;aEuy | 4T1 23910120 6102 @

"810T 2qui209Qq Z 03 suoiepinbi|
243 ul suonpesues ay) buieisp £1 03 6 sebed
uo papiaosd usaq aaey sjunodoe syuswAied pue s1di2day

sjuswied pue sydiadoy

‘sabed BuLIme||0) 94} UQ SJunodoe
sjuawiAed pue sidiaoad ay) ui papnpul ale ssbieyd
20IAIRS ADUBAJOSUI pue 2)e3S JOo AIe}aJdas Jo s|1elaq

'sanbay? jo anss|

d0J OT'TF pue slajsuel] SOvd 40 ST'0F Jo el e e

195 AJJUaLIND D48 2SBY] "SIUNODR SAIAIDS ADUDA|OSUT
3yl wouy syuawAed Buissaooad 104 pue aanenb

Jad zz3 1e paidde aie sabieyd uopelisiulWpe [BUOIIPPY

‘Ajue

Jad 000’0873 1o padded Ajjuslind ale sas) Yons *,593)
wiaJdojea pe, se umouy ‘sabueys patan 03 palgns os|e
24e SIUNOJDE ADIAIRS ADUDA|OSUT 03Ul paxyueq sydiaoay
$99J 931A13§ ADuaAjosu] /3je]s jJo Alejaldss

'€z 0} Zz sebed uo

punoyj g UE2 SIUIWBSINGSIP JO S|IRIDP JSYUN) pue 1z 0]
8T sebed uo punoy 3g ued $3500 dwiy siolepinbry yunod
pue pJiyL pue puolas pue isii4 s Jo s|iejsp Jsyuing
uonRelaunway ,siojepinbi juior - dnoan ayy
'spuny a3e1se uonRepinbl woly pled uaaqg Jou dARY

53500 2sayl £z 2bed U0 UMOYS S 0ZZ'ETT JO 51500
|e63| padinoul aaey siojepinbrl Yypnod pue paiyl syl

‘poacddde si JuswAed 240429 |1E39D
Ul pasAleue pue pamalaal aJe 51502 |euoissajold |y

*saluedwon dnodb ay3 Jo Joadsat Ul siolepinbi] puooas
pue 35414 2yl Aq paJtinoul alam 51500 Ajied pliyl oN

*SISBQq YSeD @ uo
paJedaud uaaq sey youm g abed uo Junodoe syuswAed
pue s1d1332J 3U3 Ul pa3aa(jad J0U shyl ate pue pred uaaq
19A J0u 3ARY saduelRq BuuiRWSI B ‘S1500 9S3UY JO

‘Aaneq sl suiebe wiep ay3 Wl sassaupm Hadxo se
slojepinbi puodas pue 15414 2Yj AQ pPaIoniisul 9Jom
d17 suonebisaaul pue sandsiq [eSIRW B ZSIBAlY -

‘'suoyebiszAul

ANO YAM 1SISse 0] JapJo Ul SJaAlas saluedwon

BUY1 UO pIaY BIBP 3] JO MIIABL BU) UM )SISSE
PUB 1S0U 0] panasul useq saey biaqpalld zolls -

so9} sjuaby /|euolssajold

‘jpedast ur uonebn| sy) buipunowns
APE DpIACLd 0] PaONAISUl 2U8M 0D ] ZUMOIOH S «
‘saiued
pJiyl pue AsAe(] Sl Jsuiebe suoipe |eba| Buipiebad
DDIAPR IPIACID 07 PRIINIISUl 30om AR SUO[

sa9) |ebi

6E9'SOP Yiv 650 sead4 suaby/jeuoissajoid je101
o114 =) NNNRANN 1+ i *} S |BS.BW g ZRUBAlY
1L¥'vbT ab2'862 fuaqpauy zolls

$3934 sjuaby fleuoissajold

S62LLT T YOS BLE'T sjudwIsIngsIg |eba |ejoL

S6CLLTT 98’821 Aeq sauor
(s99) |asuno) Suipnpug) suswasingsig jebsn

L28'E88'T S85'681°C saa4 [ebaje10
L0161 916"'.E 00 | Z)IMOIOH §
02.'v98'T 6991512 Aeq sauo(

s294 |ebo

[EIN:EYILET

rpouad podaa ayy Buunp siojepinbi puooag pue
35114 343 Aq pied pue paiinaul a1am $1500 Buimolo) auyL

poriad 310dad ayy burinp auop yJom 3y3 Jo 3s0)

(panuniuod)
AJeliuwing
uonepinbij

243 Jo ssasboad



6 6102 Asenuer 7 | {uonepmbit w) saedwos 1o dnoub jpBuy | 477 aNI0j8Q 610Z @
ZIFE6E'T puey u adugeg
TeL6T S103|pauD Sped]
(pET'0T) T 1MV 03 anp Buipuny
(g99'22) T TV ©3 enp Buipundy
(862°£) r 1aHY 03 anp Buipung
900°6VE'T (vS1) Junomoy Jueg gi
1T6vL Junomy yueq g1
jo dn spew
ZIVEGE'T acuejeg
£68719T°0T 9€57Z95'F sjuawAied jejol
025’ - 5994 23835 Jo AlRlapes
£06'69 (S6¢'6) 4 S884 WAIOIBA pY
06g't - $994 uondudsues]
L£T4 - Buisipaapy Aloimels
000'sL - uoReIBUNLUR) Juswiulodde aiy
8ZE'y - 5934 Uo13eBISIAUT
000"t - (ewnyuenty) 1¥A 9|qeiaA0oaw]
982"9p%'T [44: 4 74 1A 3lqelaataal]
LOE'T S8E xe] uoneiodior
160'v9+'T S6T°LLT'T sasuadxg |eba]
L6 P16 LZ8'E88'T 5394 |eba
T6E°0Z2 89T1°19T 5234 5Uaby
590°6¢ - s23) uol3ebisaaul asuabijig
G65'T - z sasuadxg ,s103epInbi Juior
600°9£0°T Pr0’592 £ 5384 ,5403epinbin Juiog
520' L11'e 5394 UIRIUNOW U]
159'5Z - 5334 uoneISuUel |
88T T65 \ V22 r4 sga4 fuaqpauy zalls
TZis'1) puey W souejeg o00‘s - (enjuend) soad Bisqpaud Zag
(21eT) (wST) JUNoDY jueq g1 000'8 - (ewnjuend) saad Jaypalg
130 dn apen ats £9T $99) UOIIRIISILLUPE JUNODDR Jjueg yS]
sjuawied
Tois1y asauejeg
PIO'S55'TT 9666988 sjdjadvad jeyo]
Z92°Z 88 syuawAed jeg0 | oﬁnﬁ oi..ﬁ pungal 33§ UNOIDE Jueq
7Ve g8 599} UOIJRIISIUIMLPE JUNOI0. YUR] ¥ST 6Ly 9eE'T SS0JZ JsaUU] Jued
. PTLT - N9y JuawAediaag - 994 |25unod
0z ) 599} 83835 40 EmuEMwm STS'6¥2'T ST5'6b2'T spaadud uonebin
Suswied 054'621 0s4'8t 13pI0 $1500 SPIBMO] UOIINALIIUOY
000°0T - Suipuny 53500 Axed pa)y3 ewnjuend)
mmw..ﬁa . 5o QM_,__MQHQ__HM_. 96C'IET'OT  STT'BES'P T J03paI) pauTEag U3 Wasy buipuny
- | AQUOIY ‘ - 1sodap s auen|ls,
admey ! e S diooey sjuawAed
?1ep 0 potiad swepol  pouad | S210N pue muawwumw_
B8T07 quIAd2Q 7 01 LT0T7 1oquiadaq ¢ STOZ 19qWads@d Z 03 /10T J2quIadaq £ —.—O-Hﬂﬂ-—.——u—_
yunosoe sjuswied pue s3do24 stojepinby Juor unosoe syuawded pue s3diadad ssojepinbi] Jwmor * - =
(uonepinbiy wi) payw|] ajeAwolg (uonepinbry w1} payqwry dnoss ebuy o3} jo mma..mo._n_



ot 6T0Z Aenuer ¢z | (uogepmby ul) saivedwo) Jo dnoub jpbuy | 4171 23012q 6102 ©

ELT'OT
86°L

668°E
S20'ST

£LT9T

ET0'T69 T¥06E

ABY'L ¥0T
¥18 -
£2/'0¢ -
£6€'8T P9
oIT b1
001’6 29¢€°2E
£18'0T -
9££'es -

(dX4 88
TTE'50S -

96Z°LTL 6VYI'EE

6E -
02’1 -

£29 192
81299 YP1'ET
999'vZZ  ¥EP'OT
005'vT¥ -

ajep oL polad

£ZT

53]10N

puey w aduejeg
1OV Wwaoly anp spung
(ssuadsng - ysT) JUNODY jueq g1

{vsI) auncooy yueg g1
jo dn apep

asueieg

sjuswied jejol

S99} 91e15 JO Arelaunes

$19SSE JO IULINSUT

JNUIAY UOXI] JO 3eS A $33) sjuaby
1VA Fquasc3aU]

Xe) uoielodion

$884 ,Sl0JepINbI Julor

S350D UOSUpPLg puog

5934 WaI0|eA DY

$93J UCIIRIIS{UJWIPE JUNCDDe yueyg vs]
uoiNquasiq Jolipauld paindss
sjuwied

sdjadad [ejo L

884 AWOOUT 11 JO punysy
3sodap sJauoniled

SS0J0) ]152493U] jueg

Jojipaud paunaas ayy woly Buipung
SBIUOLL UoIjuUalad JabuIRn
Ayadoud g pueq pjoysald
sydiaoey

810T J2quadag T 03 LTOTZ 19quadag £

junoooe sjuawded pue sydiadsd siojepinbry juror
(uonepinbry u1) paywi juawdojoaag sybioH 196Uy

(€453
{Z18'1)

(2151)

Z9L°C 88

[444 88
(1744 -

0ST'T -

0se'T -

ajep o] poLiad

puey w1 asuejeg
{¥S1) Junodoy yueg a1
1jo dn apep

aouejeg

suswAzed |ej0L

533} UO|IRIISIUJLIPR JUNODDE Jueq yS]
Sa3) 2)RIS Jo AlR}audes

sjuauied

s3chaoai 230
Usodap sJlauonied
sydtazay

8T0T 19quadaq € 0} LTOT foquadag ¢

unosse syuswded pue sydivosd siojepinbiy yulor

(uopepinbr ur) panwit (MIN) sa21A495 |8buy

sjuswAed

pue sydiaday
uonepinbi
243 jJo ssatboid



TT 6102 Asenuer ¢ | (uopepinby uy) saluedwo) jo dnoub (26uy | 471 9RI01RG 6102 ©

ZT9'81 puey u asuejeqg
PET0C 3 OV Wal) anp spuny
(z15°1T) (ws1) Junoxy yueg g1
3o dn apey

TZ981 asuejeg
F T4 88 sjuawAed |ej0)
e 88 533, UOIJRIISIUIWIPE JUNOXDE yueq vs
0zs'e - S92} 21815 JO AlRlallog
sjuauied

P8E'TZ SEO0'8 sydiaoad jejo
0sZ'1 - usodap sJauoiliad
PET'0Z S£0's T Jo31pau) paundeg 3yl wauy buipuny
sydiaoay

2)ep 01 poldd S910N

8107 J2quadaq 7 0} LTOT 19quddaQ €
junodde sjuawrAed pue s3d1ada4 s10iepinbyy jutor
{uonepinbr] ui) payiwilt playYaem 19buy

puey w souejeg
(¥SI) Juncooy ueg g1
130 dn apeR

asuejeg

sjuawAed jejo |

$99) UOIIRNISILIWPE JUNCIIe Mueg ¥S}
533, 93815 JO ABIdIdeS

sjudwied

sudioa4 R0 L

ysodap sJauolized

UOIRIIS|UIWPE WO PaURjSUBI} SpUny
sychadey

3)ep 0L poLiad

8T0T 12qWdaQg Z 0} LTQT 49quIadaq ¢

junoaoe sjuawAed pue sydiadas sioyepinbpy yutor
{uonepinbry ur) paywn (aseoman) subiaH (sbuy

®06
®e

sjuswAed

pue s3diooay
uonepinbi

ay3 Jo ssa4b0o.ag



F44 6102 Asenuer ¢ | {uogepinby i) seivedwo) jo dnaub |9buy | 47199310120 6T0Z @

TGE'1C puey u asuejeg
£987°2¢ I IOV WLy anp spund
(z15'1) (wsI) Junodoy jueg dl
130 dn apen

TSE1L soueieq
TILT 88 sjuswAed |ejo
e 88 $93) UOJRNISILIWPE JUNOIE Jueg VST
025' - s33) 81815 JO Alejansg
sjuawied

EIT'PZ €016 sychooas R301
0sz'1T - Jsodap sJsuoniad
£98°7¢ €£01'6 T Joypal) paindag ayl wouy buipung
sidkaday

ajep oy pouad S2ON

8T0T 19quad3Qq Z 03 LTOT 124Wodaqg £
junoooe sjuawied pue sydiasad siojepinbiy julor
(uonepmbrq wi} payiwn (uopuot) a6uy

[9E'8

(8GE 1)
524’6

Z9t'8

S6¢'L 66

9¢¢ -
TET'T -
0zs't -
61 8
SSE'E z
%74 88

798'ST EV¥

0S¢l -
86 £v
PIS'PT -

ajep o) pollad

puey u asuejeg

T sauedwoo dnoub AQ pamp
(vsI) unoxy dueq a1

:Jo dn apew

asuejeg

sjuswied jejo )

I 1VA 2qRISACO2UT
T sjuawiieg Auedwonajur
584 91EIS JO ARjAUDaS

xe] uonelodio)

S22} WaI0[RA PY

539 UOIIRIISIUILIPE JUNO3DR Yueg vSI
sjuawied

sydisoas ol
11sodsp sl8u0031194
SSOUD 152I2IUT Hueg

punjay LvA
sydiaday

S310N
8T0¢C Joquedag ¢ 0} LT0C 1oquadeq £

junosse sjuswied pue sydiadad siojepinbiy jusor

{uonepinbi ul) paywi s!eysa (Pbuy

sjuswAed

pue s3di929y
uoniepinbij

3y} Jo ssalbo.ld



€1 6107 Adenuer vz | {uonepinbi| up) sajuedwo) J0 dnolb [RBuy | 411 233090 610Z &

"$JUNCWE 95343 J0) PasInguliad

3q |jim 13v 'SaNNUD SSOUR Ul SPUNY JUBPIYNS Bq a1ay)
pINoYS '3|qeJdsAa0d3al YA Jou ale jey) sajuedwod dnolb
42430 JO JleYyaq UO 2pPBW 2IIM SJUSWARY — T 9IO0N

spunodoe sjuswAed pue s3diodad 13y 03 SOJON

‘UIB1aY S2|qR3 BUI JO UMD
UL Jeddde Aew siolas Buiiwins yusdedde papunod uasqg
2ARY saunby sy 'sjeayspeasds 120X3 uo paledaud ses|gel
suswnu Buisn paJtedaad usaq sey podad siy] - € 0N

*918359 Uopepinbi ay) Jo Med waoy jim

SpUNj asay} ‘SIEaA XIS Jaye pawiepun JI '$T0Z/C10Z
LU0 SIURUDY 0] SNp S)HPaJD JLI0ISIY pue sysodsp 01
21884 JUN0J2E SsuadsNSs YST aUY W Play Spund - p 930N

"IQHY 40 #eyaq uo 19y Ag pled

Aisnownead s99) sjuasaldad siyl *§E2'91F AQ pasea.oul
aaeY suodald Joud ul papodad sa3) ,si10jepinbi

JUIO[ 3y ‘paAddal bulpun) Jo)paJy palnias Jo
uoReoo||eal Jo 3 nsaJ e se ‘pouad syl Buung - € 3JON

*AlUO uoetUNWa sJo3epinb puodas
pue 1sit4 94] 03 2183 JuUnodoe syuswAed pue sydi@oad
243 Ul 0} paLIaal S99y sioepinbiy uior - T 910N

sjunoooe sjusiwied pue s3diadad JGHY 03 S3ION

"869'67F JO |PSIAAD] 33} WIBIO[RA
pe poulad Joud e 1suiebe umoys s) SIYl '€06°69F JO S29)
WwaJojea pe pauinoul 1oy ‘pouad ayy bulng ~ ¢ 930N

19V 01 paisod A;30al100ul JQHY 4O Jeysq

uo pied s99) sjuasaldad sIUl '8E/'9TF Aq pasealdap
aARL suodau Joud up poHodad sasy ,Slojepinbr

uior dU3 'paaisodd bulpuny J0ypald paansas Jo
uoljedg||ead Jo ynsal e se ‘poutad ayy bulng ~ € ajoN

-AJuo uolesaunwal siojepinbly puodas
pue 35414 ay3 0] 23e|94 Junod3e sudwAied pue sidisoad
3y} ut 03 paJlasyal 593y ,s403epinbi] or - Z 910N

Sjunocoe spuawAed pue s3di9ds41 19V 03 S3j0N

254002 NP Ul OV wWol) 03 sauedwo)

ay) ssotoe piedal aq |m sadue|eq Aueduioolajul

asaiy ] ‘suonisod Auedwodsaiul syl 1o3i)sd Aiadoud

0] P21e20||E3) UIDQ SeY 1OV 03Ul paAIRIal 110yIpald
palndas ay3 wod) buipun) ‘pouad 3y buung ~ T 930N

sjunoooe sjuawAed

pue s3diaiad 17V pue TMV ‘TAHY “19V 03 S9I0N
'95/N0D ANP U SWIOISND B ANUIAIY

[WH 03 Joj pajunodoe ag |{Im B|qeAed/3|qeliarodal

1VA 13V Auy “saIAnoe ssauisnq s,dnotgy

BY3 JO 3INJBU DUY 03 NP IGEISA0IBLIL SI YIIYM ‘IYA

JO 19U 94B UMOYS SWNS j|e 3y woJ) vede sau2 (|8 ug

"SIIOISND g SNUIAY WH 01 10 PAJUN0IdR 3 [(IM/UBG
Sey pPaAlgdas 1534911 U0 XB]) uole10diod pajeposse

3yl unoloe Hulieaq 3sa4a)Ul UB Ul plRy 31e spuny [|¥

‘g abed uo papinoid

S} paLnouwl $3s502 je63) pue sjuabe Jo speISp Jayung
‘uonensiuIWpe Ul

1S[IYM saluedwlo syl Jo Aue oy 10303.4i1p 3yl AQ papiac.d
10U aJ2Mm 3S3Y] sk sjuncooe sjuawAed pue s1dipdad ay)
uo papirold u3aq sAey sainbly sieyy J0 JUSWIILIS ON

sjuncooe sjuawAed pue s1diadal jje 0] sajoN

sjuswAed

pue sjdiaoay
uonepinbi)

ay3 Jo ssaibo.d



GTOZ Alenger £7 L {uoiepinby ul) soluedwony 1o ¢noib 20Uy | 41T A0 6107

UoIjRWIOIUT AIOIME]S

BWO0MN0

sioppatd 4oy uonewoyur @&




ST 6107 Adenuer pz | (Uonepinby w) sswedwon Jo dnotb [pbuy | 411 21110130 6107 B

‘wied JNOA Jjuignsal o3 pasu
JOU Op NOA uojelISiuUpY Bulpadaud 4o uopnepinbn awyy
Ul wiep e pabpo| Alsnaiaadd aaey nNoA ) 13)ou ased|d

‘siojepinbr
JUIOC Byl 0 pa.disjsued} Ussg aARY SIOJRIISIUILIDY JU0f
Jousi04 343 03 PHPPWIGNS DI9M YDIYM SLWUIDJ 19aPp JO JOOId

‘JWIoy ] AlWT Jo uoiluale aul 4o paxsew ‘s obed

U0 SS3JPPE 33 01 JUIS BQ PINOYS UDIUM PUB DUSTIM
uopepinby 8yl uo 3)ge|IEAR SI UdIYM WOy 1G3p JO Jooud
e Bupsiduwiod Ag SN 03 SWILRD A19U) JWQNS 01 pajjAul ale
000’ TF UBY]} S0 JO SWIRD YIM SIOUPSID PaINdasun

000'1T3F uey)

240U JO SIGIP YUM SI1031PaID - sSd304d suned
“unowe

1034402 33 Jo sn AJIou 03 Apunuioddo ue yum papiaoad
30 {IIM NOA JUNOLWE 18U} Yim a24Besip noA J1 “sdieye

4O 1UBUIR1RIS /SPI0Da S,AURdILIO) ST Ul UMOYS Juncwe
) Uy pRIUIpe 24 [IIM WIRD JNoA sesodind puspiap
10§ J(qe{IenE SWaISq SpUNy Ji NoA AIIOU Jim S

'$59| 10 Q0O TF S! pamo ase noA Junowe ayl yt sasodund
PUSPIAIP 10§ 1G3P JN0A BACId OF pasU jJ0u Op NoA

ssa|
10 000’13 30 S1RP YIM SI0}padd — ssadoud swpe))

*1led paquosald a|gissed e Jo

Aem Jo anuiA AQ ueyl 18430 ‘S10jpald palndasun o) piled
20 0} pUSIpIAIP € J|qRUD 0] PAAIIYIE 2q [[IM Ssuciesiead
UBPILNS JBYY AjRXIiUN S1 1 ‘uolIRuLICU] Juasald uD

SJ03PI4D POINIISUN

*ulepasun s| puny ped paquasasd Aue yjo wniuenb

pue Bulwi ayy a40jalayl pue ‘uonebiyl JO IWONN0

ayy o palgns sulewal uolsod siyi ‘suoijesieal abieyd
Buiyeol) 39U JUSPIYNS UL DU Ji SI0YPaLD patnaasun
03 uonnquIsip 104 sjgeeae spuny Jed paquosaid

aq 01 aJoy) Ppadxd Ajuo am ‘uojjewloyu ussald ug

Hed paquisald
‘uoipze eba|
JO 2WO023N0 ay3 U0 Juspuadep ale spadsoid puspialg

'SDIIUD JaYl0 Ayl

Jo Aue jsuiefie swied JONPRLD (BNRUBIaRLd Aur JO dieme
J0U a4e sdolepinbi] puoses pue I3si4 241 "000°ST3F B
40 sunep jenuasaydld |erpuslod ypum sy Ul saaiojdwa
25 0 21eme aJe S101epinbly puoias pue 15414 Ayl
SJ03IPRID jenudiajaid

*syiodad

2UNING Ul PaIIBfiad 3G ({IM puR Pas|BUY IDA J0U aJle
sjunowe asay| "paAlRod spaadold uopebnl 03 uolead
Ul apew ag 0] pa1dadxa ale SUOIINGLIISIP Jayund
*AjINDSS By}

40 SLUIB) BY3 JBpUN 0PaID PaINdIG Byl 03 PajnquUisIp
ud2q sey T1£'9053 “1GHY Jo uciiepinb suy Bulng
*J0JIpR1D pRINIBS 34} 0} 2pew 24am 000’00, TTF

E2J1D JO SUoiINGLISp ‘uopensiuiwpe ayy buung
saiuedwon ayl Ag pajuelb seajuelenb

SS042 pue £007 499010 +1 pajep sabieyd Huneay pue
paxy JIay3 10 SW.D) 9U3 13pun palndas ‘sajuedwon ay)
AQ 000'006'0F3F ©2412 PaMO SEM JOJPaLD) Paindes 3yl
S10}1Pa4D PIINIBS

3Wo23IN0
S10}1patd
10§ uonzeuLIojuy



o1 610z Asenuer 47 | {uonepinbi| ) sajuedwod jo dnoib jsbuy | 411 211012 6T0Z @ . .

©e

G10Z 0 2009 S10Z J0 9009 GL0Z 40 5009 §10Z J0 $009 S10Z J0 €009 S10Z Jo 2009 102 10 1009 §10Z J0 0009 Hnop
unog seueduron) ‘utiskig Asoueys ‘@onsnp Jo Unoo yeiH 2UBY HNOD

YLE ¥POT “UOPUDT )eaulg MSN BT | 'esnoy (IH 41T @Rlosg 970 8oWo pasa)sibay

LO9ZBEBED 9SEEOYED 0ZEYG IO ra Zas: o) 9€.29€€0 L18500¥0 1SE692HD £99060+0 sBquiny Auedwos

pajwir] FETR palwI

pajur paliu :
sapIsy PIBIEYEM {enseomaN)  swuawdolanag (vn) papu uoeELLLIojUI \COujumum

sjubBiay syBieH SOMAIAG ajeaw0lg

19buy 196y 18Buy |aBuy j98uy m-—on—._ —UULU
uoewtioju Alonmels 40} uotjewojuy




Fa 4 E10¢ adenuel vz | (wetepinbi) ur) sandediosy jo aneb (Bbuy | 4] 25000 6lud

UoIeWo4UI pajiead
SIUSWDSINGSIP ,S401BPINDIT YIno4 pue payL
SIUBLLIBSINGSIP ,S403epINDIT PUCISS pue 15414
yopelaunuias sioyepinbiy yinod pue paiyl
UO1IRIBUNWIBY ,SI03RPINDI] PUOI3S pue 1S4i

LORBIBUNWDL Si03epInbiT Julof

sasuadxo pue uoijeisunuioy @




8T

6107 Adenuer $2 | (Uonepinbij u) saiuedwod jo dnolb jabuy | 4T 0120 8102 B

'S?|MY 92U JO TT SINP2YIS 03 20uadajad AQ paxy

aq ||IM uoleJIDUNWDI S10jepinbr U0 243 Jo siseq
9yl 1243 ‘s3INy Syl JO ZZ'8T (MY YIM SOUBRIODIE )
‘paaibe sem 11 ‘A|BuIpIoIDY "S10)IPaID WL PaAISIal
2lam $310A ou se ajedonbul suem sBunesul yiog

TV Pue 13y “TMVY ‘19 40 30adsal

ul uojjelaunwad ,sJolepinbr juior suy3 4o siseq au
X1} 03 10T {Hdy 8Z PUe 9T(Z BUN( £Z UO PIUIAUOD
2.Jam ‘aouspuodsaniod Ag pey ‘sbuijesiu siojipadd

11V PuUe 13V 1MV 19

“INHV PUB TaHY 1SV 19V 40 10adsas w1 paaosdde
2JoM SluswasIngsip 7 Alobajed ,si0lepinbr ypnoy

pue pJIyL dY3 pue ,siojepinbr] puodas pue 3suid 3yYy

*S3|NY 3yl JO 80T / 2INY UMM S0UBpIodIE
U} UMBIR 3q [|!M 5324 'SUCiIDBSURI) JUSPaJaUE

Aug buisind pue BuizebisaAul N0 PaLLIED HJom 0]
uone|al ul 93 paxy syl JG 3N|BA 3] 2A0QR PIASILUDE
sSuoesi|ead Jaupny |(e Jo %G/ ‘pue siojepinbi]
YHNo4 pue paiyyl 2yl AQ paAaiIuoe alde suoiesijesd
Juaiyns 1 ‘Agus Jad ‘1A snid 0Q0'SL3F Jo 93} paxy
e se paaoJddde sem uonielaunuIad s10jepinbiy yunog
pue pdiyl 243 Jo siseq ay3 ‘buijosw swes ayy 3y

1WA snid ‘pauuiopad si

340Mm 3UJ USUM U] Sy e a1I013g AQ pasn sa3ed Ino
2bJeyd Anoy plepuels Buieasad au3 e pajenaen
uonepinby ayl Ul Buisue siayew oy Buipuaye

Ul JB3s JI9Yy] pue sJojepinb] puolas pue 1sd14 au3

Ag usalb Appdosd auwny a4l 03 U9t AQ 910 sunt
£ uo ‘souspuodsallod Ag pjpy ‘buiisaw ,s10)ipadn
dY3} 12 S403ipaJsd 941 Ag poxy SEmM UOREJISUNWIL
slojepinbr] puodas pue 15414 dY) JO siseq ayl

INHV pPue 1aHV “1sV “19v
uojelaunuwial Jo siseg

*1S02 0U J& noA 0} papiacad aq jim sIyy pue podad siyl
JO JU0l) BY3 U0 ssalppe ay3 3e sn 03 Buiyum uj 3senbal
JInoA puas aseald ‘Ados Jaded e auinbas noA pinoys

“ONCIB[SBUB/5T 09 59D USA[OSU]

~S10[oP WMAR 18 pRojuMOop

10} 3|ge|IeAR S| ,UDNEISUNWSY 03 3pIND ,SJ0NP3ID V.,

uonessuNwWal siojepinbiy jutor

uoneisunuial
,Siojepinbi juior
sosuadxe

pue uonelsunuusy



6T 670z Avenuer $Z | (uoiepinby w) sajuedwo? jo dnolb PBuy | 4T1 3wioRa 6102 @

*B)BWIS? 994 Jno Uy papiaosd Junowe

AU PRXd JLIM UoKRIBUNWSY INO Jey) aledpiue Jjou ap
pue 12bpnq Japun uiewal siciepinbr] puosas pue 3sdi4
243 ‘||ei9AQ "SASE) JyIoads 959Y] 104 S1BWINSS $39) N0

Ul N0 135 9SGYT Papasdxs 9ARLY SMBIARI 958D Jo padsal
ul 53500 2w siozepinby] puodas pue 15414 3yl ‘sep o

INHY

"21RWINSD 324 JN0 Ul papiacad Junowe

DL PR22XD (1M UOIIRIBUNUIBS JNo Jey) ayedidiue Jou op
pue ‘3bpnq Jopun uiewas sucjepinbl] puodas pue sy
Y3 ‘fedaAg ‘$Yse] DYIpads 952U J0) DIRWIIISE S93) AND
Ui INO0 135 950U POPAIDXI DABY SI9)IBW XE) pUB SMIIAD
pue uols|AIedns 35e3 'SUCIIEDYIIOU [erIul Jo Jpadsal

U} $3502 awly ,sJojepinbiy puosas pue 3s414 ay3 ‘ajep oL
1AHY

'DIBWINSD I

Ino uf papiag.d JUNOLUE 3L} PORIXD JJIM UOIIBISUNWDL
4no jey] ayedpijue Jou op pue ebpng Japun

ulewa) siolepinbiq puooag pue 3sdi4 ay3 ‘||eIAQ "SHSRY
Jiypads 252Y3] J0) 33BWIISS $23) JNO Ul N0 335 ISOY]
pPop200Xd 2ABY AlRIp S4T pue asueydwod pue 'sSmMajAdl
95E3 ‘uoisiruadns ased ‘sucileayijod |eiul Jo Padsau

Ul $1S02 W[y ,sJoiepinbi] puolas pue Isaid 343 ‘eep o1

sy

PI2Y 2q N)IM nNpadcdd uoispIp

J2yLunj e ‘saa) Ul 958aldul Ue 333s 0} AIBSS3IDU AW0I3G
uiebe 31 pinoys ‘paisenbal aq 0] pasu |[IM DSEILOUY
J2UYHNJ B JaU3aYmM uleoun s 31 awi siyl 1e ‘uciebiy
puiebuo ayy Buipunosins sapixediuod syl 03 ang

‘gz abed uo umoys se
659'€96'TF JO JUNOWe 3] 0] DIBWIIST 384 PISIATY AL
parcidde 19y JO S103IPa4d paINJasun syl ‘8T0T 1990120

TE UQ paYy adnpasodd UoIsPap S10paJd B Buimojod

‘91ewiis3

924 jeuIblio Jno Ul papiacyd se $/8'£80°TF JO JunoLe

2yl Ueyy 191ea.4b 93) B mELp 0] SI0YPaJD PRINJASUN JY)
wouj jeaoidde jubros siojepinbi] puodas puk Isd1d 343
‘GE 8T 3Ny Yum doueplodde uy pue pouad auyl buung

19V

‘0T pue g sabed uo syunodoe syuswAed

pue s)di@oas 3y Ul umoys se ‘Apaipadsal 1dHY

pue 19y ul 00T'6¥3 PuUe 60090 TF JO UOREISUNWSL
UMEID DARY Sio)epinbl] puoaas pue 3siid Syl

81T b'goT 11T'CT 8T6°TH INHY
S'LST £97C T6L'58 29008 JaHY
£€12 6'S6 19v'02 850°19 I5Y
0'€TE 6'¥06'y  /60'SES'T 659'€96°T 1oV

(3) anoy fo3es (€3] [€2)

[ 3], 1,781 Auedwo)

abesaay 3jep o JreUNSE 934

Jje1s jo sapesb |je ssope

2184 Jno abJeyd abesoae ayy yiim Buole ‘Mojeq Sigel
Y3 ul papiacad Si ‘PaXty USSG SeY LONIRISUNLIDI ANo
3loym S31113U3 2Y7 JO Padsad ul ‘9Iep 03 PALINDUI 53500
W11 ,54038pINbT PUOISS PUR IS4 23 Jo AlRWwNS v

¥ 66T '8z PSS 816'TH INHY
8°'8bC 519 06Z'S1T 790'08 1aQHY
¥'S61 bz 89’y 895019 sy
6°1SE 9°08/ v8'viE 659'€96'T oy

Ano 211
AWV ﬂ_\ ? SANoH MW.WE;MW 94
‘Jels Jo sapelb (e ssosop 3. jno abieyd
abeiaae ayy yum Buoje ‘mojog 9)gel syl ul papiaosd
S} 'paxiy) U9a(g Sey UOLBIBUNWIDI 1IN0 IJYM SOIUR
3y3 Jo padsau Ui ‘pollad auy Buunp pasinoul sysoo
Wi} ,S403epInbi] PUOIIS puR 1514 JUI JO AleWWNS

“Hodad ay3 Jo poliad By Joj s1500

3 |en1de 1no Paal 0} palepdn U3 3AkY 9SIYL
‘67 0} 97 safied uo papiroad ale sjuswiulodde ay) Jo
uoilednp Y1 10§ SISED BS3Y) U0 UINEIAPUN 2q 0} paIsu
pinom pajedpiaue am eyl dLom auyy Buieidp sejewiisy
304 ,,si01epinbr pucdes pue 1544 9yl Jo Adoo y

pelindu) S350d awi]
uoREJoUNWIAL ,SI03EPINDIY PUODDS pue 1S54

Auedwo)

pbelany

vuopelaunuad
,5403epInbIT

puoIag pue 3s4i4
sosuadxa

PUE Uonelsunuusy



4 6107 Asenuer vz | (Lonepinby ) sawedwoy Jo dnolb [2BUY | 4T) 5110/2Q 6T0Z &

L€ 01 0f sobed uo punoj 2q ued Ajus
UIBD 10 PILINOU) S$1S0D DLUIY JO UMOpXRaLq pajlelsp v

§Zse b5’ (/R A ANHY
£'6¥T 995 b1 1aHy
9'152 195 Tl IsvY
?°'SSE LEE'0L 0'B6T 19v

(3) anoy/ajea (3)

abesony 2jep o)

'JJ235 Jo sapelb ||e ssoloe

23ed 3n0 abieyd sbeiaae a3 yum Buoje ‘mojaq 3jge
3yl ul papiaodd S| ‘pax)) uSaq SeY UoleISUNWS J1au)
2J9Um S211IUD BU3 Jo Padsal u| ‘a3ep 03 pallndu| s3s02
awn ,s101epinbr ypnod pue pJaiyl 243 jo Alewiuns y

0'89¢ L0t o'b ANHY
9'652 I A8k P IAHY
9'£92 [0T'T a2 sy
S'06Z ZSL'8T 9'v9 1oV

(3) anoy/aed (3)

abelday poliad

‘ye1s Jo sapedb ||e ssoloe a3ed Jno abieyd
abeuanre 243 yum buoje ‘mojaq ajqel ayl ul papiaoad
S| ‘poxy udag SeyY UopRJBUNUSY J13Y) 2Jaym Sa|3ljus

2y3 jo Padsad Ul ‘pouad ayl Buunp paaanaul 53500
s} ,sdoaepinbi ynod pue paiyl sy Jo Alewiwins

350D dWi| ,sio3epinbil yHnod pue payy

"SUOP M4OM JO JUNOLWIE 3Y] 0} DUIIDYIP |elajew e
W J0U pPINOM ]| padinbal J0uU S| )SE] SUD AUR J] "9SBD
2y3 Buunp asue jey) $aoueSLINDID 343 Ue Juzpuadap
3Q [|IM DUICS PUB 958D LJed Ul AIRSSadau aq jou

Aew eyl $yse) aupuab sapnjoul 31| 343 31843 210U 9583|d

*S103|pa40 0] Hodoy 294 WLIBI]
‘spodad ssasboud/jenuuy .
‘'sBupeaw sioypal)

‘syodad jeuld .

0} paebad yjm
slojepinby puodas pue 3sdid U3 Yyim UoSIR)| SJ0)padd

*SYIUOW g pue SYow g
“uow T 3e smaiaad o) Bupe|dwod y Abajeas asen .

*2seD Yy 0] Buneed s|ielus pue 83uspuodsallod
aunnod e yum Bujesq - UOIEASIUILLPE [BJAUSD o

'S4l U s|ieyap
BSED DIUCIIDB|S pue S3jly BSeD JIUo1IP3[e dn Bunes .

‘SpJ032d pue $300q
J1uoJ43a9e Saluedwo) ayy buynpayos pue bBulLIRACITY

‘puoq Ajeusad oioads e Buiuielqg .
fuluueld pue uonensiuIWpyY

1Syse)
5UIMO|[0) 3Y3 UO 1IN0 PaLLIED }IOM JIDA0D 0] Pas||esd
SpUN} 241 WOJJ UMBIP 2q |IM AI3U2 J12d 000'SLT 40 99y
paxi} e ‘siojepinbi] yuno4 pue paiyl 3yl AQ paJdaAodal
3Je syasse JI ‘podad snoiaaad Jno ul pajielep sy

‘aouejeq Aue ajnquisip

U3y} puUe S1S02 41343 19A0031 151 sieepinbii yne4

pue plyl 23 ‘paJlascdal dde SIISSe J] '9|qelsacial

J0U S| Jasse Aue JI sS0| 343 bulayns ‘3500 UMD I3y}

12 AjRIIUI ‘S35 QY)Y JOA0IBY 0] HJOM U] deHapun
s4ojepinbr] ypno4 pue paiyl syl -Ajjesauab sbuipaaooud
a3 Jo $3502 ay) 0] 1algns ate Jng ’sioypasn

40} JJausq Padip e aonpoud Aew A3y] "J2A0D3U 0] S]Isse
31e 21343 J9Um Jno Alied 0] aaey Ajuo siolepinbr
ULINo4 pue pliyl ay3 38Uy SHSe} UIRHS) aJe aIdy ]

uoneJaunwad siojepinbry yyinod pue payl

uolielaunwsad
,8403epinb

yunog pue pliyl
sosuadxd

pue uoneJdauNWIY



Iz

610z Aenuer bz | (uolepinby| bl) sajuedwo) Jo dnoub 13duy | 411 33N01q 6102 @

“TIV 10 13V 1MV
19 U9 Ul UMBJp U9Dq SBY UOoBISUNUISI OU ‘jep o]

- - - v
- 10z’ PIS'PT 13v

- - MY
- - - 149
(7) umeiq (3) panoy  (3) sep 03
UOIIEJBUNIIDY UOIIBIDUNWIY SUOIRSIEIY

Aueduwioy

:Hodst snotaald
ino ul panssi saunby ssopidas S ‘MOjRQ pajielsp
5| SISED SAGQE SY3 JO YOI 4O} UMBIP puE Paniioe

uonelaunwal jeuajod Uno ‘aAcge BjeDS 3Y3 U0 pased

%s'Z PANQLISIP SLINS JOYNY |8 uo
%G 000°063 Iau atf uo
%G 1 000'S3 Keu 3 uo
%01 000°53152) 3 uo

8|9S UOANGLISIP YL

%6 pasyeal SWNs JayUN) e ue
%04 000’063 Wau sl uc
%L 000'G3 Xau au uo
%02 000'G31suy apuo

8|B0S suonesl|eal ayy

1MOJ20 pasWBLUWINS S| 3{8JS SIY] "uoneIUNLLUB]
5,49p|04-35140 23 JO SISBQ BY] X)) 0] |1k} SI0)pRID
2laym sa3y 2ieas Jo uoneondde ay) smojje TT S|NPAUYDS
'Sa[NY 2YT 4O TT 3NPayYRS 03 aduaIdja.

AQ PAX1) G MOU jIm UOBIBUNWSL Stolepinbn Juior ay3
JO SIseq aY3 ‘s3iny 9Y3 JO ZZ'8T 2NN UM dueplodie
uj ‘paatbe uayy sem 3] "UOBIBUNLWBI JO S|SBq 3y} Xl

03 S230A AUR DAISD21 JOU PIp SJ03epInbIT JUioC 9y ‘uleby

*£10Z |KMdy g7 uo sJolipadto jo Buizeaw puodas e play
siojepinbiy Juer 3yl '9T0Z UN( LT UO p|ay ‘S10)ipald
Jo Buissw 3z e 2suodsad ajeionbul ayy buimojjod
TV puR 13V ‘“IMY 19

uonesunal sioyepinbyy juiog

uonelaunwiad
,Si03epInbry juiof
sasuadxs

pue uoneIUNWIY



zT 610z Adenuer $Z | (uonepinby i) sawedwo? jo dnoub pBuy | 4T 91310190 6107 @

®6

ve - ve e30.L 0s8 v 16 1201 @ @

o i 0z nealspiog 005 = 005 dn 195 aysqa M

N ] N supIees Eumﬁwwoﬂmﬂ 09¢ - 0S¢ SJUILISINGSIP suUIe @
EP 0} . 01T Ly [ST abea|ly

21Ep 01
PETRL RN

podinduy Q.Ur—v Ed
0ba3e) - pagunr] (UopuoT) |abuy

z Aofimsje) - payunt dnodo jabuy
- *S3S0D

NM.M NMM :mE_m.NMM “INHY ©1 pa1eao||ea) uaaq aAey QT3 JO 51500 NEAUDPIOGs
0 i 0 e 1261 SbST 6TSE 2101 Pa1e20||e AC paldeys apnpu)
91ep 0 33 08€ €% ' Apuonels os|e Aewi 953y 51500 abeajw

- Buuaie
pastnour ) S ua1ed J13y3 10) ased ayy uo pabebuad

T A1OD3}R) - pajiury sajeys3 |abuy T4 L 6ZE 2JUalsisqgns
- / i s||ol / Bupped Hels 0] Juallasinquiad
$Z - ¥T €300 12T - 127 slauno)/abejsod : ;
0z - 07 nealapuog . e be sabuey) Ansiboy pue adwexs Joy ‘Aued payy
4 - wumn - Aleuonels 159 £€g $86 auoydajal e 03 apew Ajjetauab jou ade
paiinoux NMW 0zL NMMH :mhwpmhw U2IYm pue sn Aq pred Ajjeiqul
obaye) - pa! N obU - *
< S3EJ - POUUTT PIUAEM | v 21ep 03 sasuadxa pue s}s02 ade 9soy]
OV W) pRleo||eal Usaq SABY OT3F JO SIS0 NEAIDPIOT, paiinaul
0z - 0z leo) T Alobage) - paywr dnoas [abuy sjuswasingsia z Atobaje)
474 - T4 «neasspuog 1
2jep 03 *palInoul s1 abed|w

palanour BU3 Uaym 3wi] au3 18 2331012Q Ag pasn dgt 01 dn Jo ajed
0D3IE) - pajiun (SRSEIMIN } SIYDISH [abuy sbeayuw piepuels Buijjieasld ay) je parendied si abesiw

‘padinbaul
0ET - 0£Z Ie®yoL iy si |eacidde ou yziym J1oj
55z - T neasspiog U] SIUIWRSINGSIP N0 PAISA0IL J0U IARY IpA "Susoddo

ajep 0} pue moj2q papiaoad s| 9iep 01 paundul SJUsWRSINGsIp pue saiped payl 03 PP SN

padanaul ,5101ePINbIT PU0DES pue 15414 Y3 JO AJeWLLNS v

‘PIAIDID] SI AJUOYINE |IIUN SBIUD
ASIYJ Ul UMBID 2 IM SJuDWIRSINGSIP ou ‘AjBuiplodoy

AQ speuwl syuswAed aJe 3594

% - = neapon “TIv Pue 13V “TMY “18 JO 109dsa1 Ul PaARdal susluesingsiq v A10Bazed
oep 01 10U sem SJUBWIRSINGSIp 7 AloBales meJp 0] AJuoyiny
_panou} “INHY Pue JaHY ISV “19Y Jo Padsal
oBaje) - payur (i) S3AAISS [3BuY Ul 9TOZ SUN[ £Z UO SIOPSJD WOy PBAIRID] SEM SiyL sjuswssingsip
‘ajeIsa uopepinby 243 Wod) uMEIp 20 0] URI sasuadxes
22 z L2 smewm_”._. pue 53500 253Y] 24042q padinbau si [eaoudde Jyinads .mLOumu_JU_l_
0z B 0z piod puUodesS pue 1sdi4
zz - 7 Aeuonels sjudWRSINgGs1q Z A1obojed :

9iep 03 'MOJ2q PaSEWIWNS 248 31BP 0] SIUBWASINGSIP N0 sasuadxd

pasiniug
T Aiob23e) - payum sjeAwolg sjuawWas.Ingsiq ,siojepinbit puodas pue 35414 PpUe uonelsunuiay




£ 6T0Z Asenuef 7 | {uonepinby u) saiedwo) jo dnaib [Pbuy | 4T 2U0[2Q 6T0Z @

SET - SET fejoL
neaspiog

ajep 03
paaandut

SET - CET |ejo L
nealsplog

pasinoug

T Adobaje) - paywi] sajels3 jabuy
SET - SET 3oL
SEl - GET nealaplog

3jep 0}
pasnoug

T A10Baje) - pajiulT pjaijayem [ebuy
SET - SET 1ejoL
QET - QET neaJdaplog
a3ep o}
patinour
T AlgDaje] - payw] (ISeOMaN) SIYDIoH |Sbuy
GET - GET feioL
et - ST eassmog
ajep 03
paddnoug
0bIe) -~ PaU] SUAUANBADQ SHDISH |aDuy
SET - SET jeloL
GET - SET nealsplog
J3ep 0}
paLndug
0Da3R) - PANWIT (M) SIIAILS [9DUY
SET - SET |elol
et - GET neassplog

ajep 0}
pasinoul

08167 - 08T6Z lejoL
£9682 - £968¢ 5994 Jeba
8t - 8¢ ssauncn/ebelsogd
or - op ELY-TNY
SET - SET nealapicg

2)ep 0}
paaanaug (33u} 3

T Aobaje) - paywi dnoay [2huy
‘pa.unou st abeapw ayy

uaym Wil ay3 e ewumuend Aq pasn dgy 01 dn jo 93kl
abeajjw psepueis Buleaaud sy3 Je paje|nojed s) abea|
"y

U} SJUBLIISINGSIP INO PAIIA0III J0M ALY 3p "2qisoddo
pue moleq papiacdd S| 93P ©} palnduf SIUSWIsINGSIP
,sdoqepinbr yMnod pue paiyy 2yl Jo ARWInS
‘PRAIRDRJ S AJCYINE 1N SInRRuUd

2SDUY U) umedp a4 ||iM SIUSWDSINGSIP 0u ‘A|BUiplodY
"IV pue I3Y “TMY 19 J0 108dsaJ Ul paAiRdad

10U seMm SiuBwRsINgsip ¢ Aobajes melp 03 AJuoyny

"INHY PUR IQHY 1SV “19V 40 12odsal

Ul 9T0Z 2uUN[ /Z UO SIONP3JD WO PRAIDIRL Sem SIYL
‘g3e359 UoKEpINb) 2YY WOLL UMBIP 94 0] Ued sasuadxe
pue 51502 85343 2J0jag palnbal si jeacudde Jynads

sjuawasIngs)a z Atobajen
1MO[2Q POSLIBUILINS 318 91BP 0} SUBWDSINGSIP JnO
SIUBWISINGSIF ,S101epinbiy yyanog pue paylL

pledun ped

®e

® e
®

‘51500
po31R20|jB 10 pa.RYS DPNPRUI
os|e Aew 353 "51500 abeajiw
JI943 10} 9582 3y} uo pabebus
HB1S 03 JUBLWBSINqUIR.
a1dwexa 10) “Aued paiy3

e 0] apew Ajjpaauab jou aJe
Y2ium pue sn Aq pred Ajeriul
S95usdxe pue SIS0 dde IsaY)

sjuswasinqgsiqg z Alobajen

‘padinbay

S| [eA04dde ou yaym Joj

pue sajued pJaiy) 03 1241p SN
Aq apew sjuswAed aie asayL

sjuawasingsig 1 A1obajen

SjUBWIBSINGSIP
,S403epinb

ypnod4 pue paiyl
sasuadxa

pue uoneJaunway



[ 24

6107 Menuer +7 | (uclepinbi| ui) sauedwos so dnoub |3buy | 417 9310130 6107 O

*syodad ssaubouad Joud Japun paaoudde
2q 0] pawsaap 10 paaoidde sosuadxD 10 UOIIRISUNWS
g4n3s1p jou Aew sabuajjeyd yons 3eyl ajou Ised|d

saNY
8y3 Jo (£)PE 8T 21Ny YIm 22uepJadoe Ul ‘jo pauieidwod
buiaq sasuadxs 10/pue uonesdunwal ap Bupeep
Modau ssalboud ayj jo (s)juedidde auyy Ag ydiedad
J0 sy9am yb1s uIyum spew aq 3snw suoieddde yons

‘paJJnoul
sasuadxa ay3 Jo ||e Jo awos Buibuajeyd asIMIayI0

Jo abJeyd 01 pa3IUL SJE BM U2Iym UOIJRI3UNWISI JO
s1seq Y3 J0 unowe ayl buipnpad ‘(sainy aul JO #£° 8T
3INY YUM DUBPIODDE U} SI2PJ0 210U IO U0 10J UNOD)
2y 01 Ajdde Aew (3UnoD 3yl JO BABY| YUM 1O SJoIpaUd
pP3aJn23asun ayj JO aNjeA Ul 90T Ises) Je Jo uoddns

U3 YIM) 103IpaiD paUndasun JO GIpald paIndas Auy

sasuadxs
J0/pue uonessunwal sbuajjeys o) 3ybia ,51031pald

'S9[NY 31 JO 6°8T 3Ny

Yim auepaodae u ‘uodad siyl Jo 1diagad Jo sAep 17
ulylm Ipewl aq 3snw s3sanbad yons rHodad siyl wiyum
paliddns Apeadie jeyl 0] sasuadxa J0 uoljeISUNUIS]
Buipiebal uonewloul [euonippe apiacad 03 sn 3sanbad
‘Buium Ul ‘Aewr (UN0D ayy JO IARI| YUM 10 SI0JIpald
PaJn23sun ayl JO anjeA ul %45 1ses| je jo poddns

U3 Y3m) JoJIpald palnaasun Jdo J03Ipald palnaas Auy

uonewoju 3sanbsa o3 3ybua s10pau)

uol3eWIoUl pajirlaQ
sasuadxo
pue uonesdunwiay



GLoz Aenuer pz | iucnepinby ) sorcedasdg o dnosh by L 41 onIoteg 6T T

L€ - GE SISAjPUR 350D BLWIT ,S103ePINbIT Y1dno4 pue paiyy

62 - ©¢C Sajewnsy 94 ,siolepinbii puolag pue 3s4i4

-

seoipuaddy ©




9z 610z Adenuer #Z | (uonepinbi) ul) saluedwon jo dnoub pbuy | 411 s10Q 6102 @

0 {3} pousd
ul pasnom . w3
HELLIETTY ajey Bay

LU paLINIV
Sinog

v noMad HOday iC) 51500 PUE @lUl] (EMYY

520y pajediuy

ey Bay

DIEUNST 5034 10d $1500 pue Wt by

PO PLT £h5¢ [ 659595} 298¢ NWREH $33) A0
1] 3 I6PoyBIRYS
tiajipait parmasur)
©T T R e Rl dl suemaueiq
SU0jIpald peKoag
0 sauenk BIpRL § 55@1d
0
0 aouapuodsano)
0
28|
0
o sadod
g seafoduz
LRI
L
o____. Buipey
0T PEIL
i
[ SUDROBSUE] LAPSGILY
o 580N J0 ES
0
9 .- SUOIBSIER) 1955y
I A S
0 .
a
O
5201
.............................. uo
P8 it oL
T9C 652 H 1922691 sapolimen anoqe Jo oL
“mn 162t suopebaseAl
pOse ...
sty . SUGIOE [ERMY
.......... WENGWeD 7 Aloners
................... SONWAIR SAEASILIWPY

'paadbe swied Jo/pue pasijeal Bujaq S13SSE ay] JO 3N|BA |RIDUBUL 3Y] “HJOM JUBAIJR 9Y]

Jo Auxaidwoo ayy 03 piebals Buiaey ‘sousiiadxs pue AlI0IUSS J19y) uodn paseq a5e2 ay) JO 0adse yoea uo Ylom 03 paubisse uaaq aaey yjeis
sjeudoldde sy “pasanodal 410 paplodad U2aQq J0U Sey Judawubisse ayj uo buplom Yels |eleyadss Aq juads awil) “walsAs buiplodal awi
pasiiaIndwod e uo ased 2yl uo Bupom Juads B JI9Y] papJodsd 9sed ay) 01 paubisse (siaiyses Buipnpul) Jeis |eauyda) pue sisuped ||y

juswiuiodde aouIs pue 8107 laquUa3sqg z 03 £102
lagquiada@ ¢ poiiad 2y 404 S3S0D BW] [BNJDE pue 93eWIIST 9394 pasIAdY ,si01epinbi] puodas pue 1sd14 — 19V



Lz 610z Atenuer z | (uonepinbi| ul) sajuedwo) jo dnoib jafiuy | 411 33U02G 6T0Z @ @ @

. [
............ it pogeg i @
HIOUPar paIRIERI
llllllllllllllllllll SUO L]
........ SR iaalg e
OIPeLS hangag
gauend BIPBL 2 $50)|
e
“SI9piousIBgs)| saUapUodsaucs
.............. Sapuwog
IoUpel)
__suoimleg
SEUNqU KUK
Buipery
e P LLT I - r—— [, | SUCHESIRR JosTy
PRSI [ |-
[N 0
D 0 15
L}
- IVZ')
lllllllll B LY Eof SRR .-y NP p— U
5y LTS
=
................... P bt suonefigsany
........... suONIE (BRRY
eareydwaed g Aormes
= A RS SOOAIIE BANRISNIUDY

aep
yry G1 RAMNIL|
ey Beyg 5iN0H

Juawiueddy agus 51507 BUE AUILE (BN NOlE 1 odIM F0j 51507 PUE AWIL (BN SIEUINST $394 43¢ 150D PUE dwny PASENINY

‘paaibe swied 10/pue pasieal Hulag s1SSSe aU) JO IN|BA |BIDURUL 243 “JOM JUBAD|DL B3

40 Ajxa1dwod ay) 03 piebad buiaey ‘souspadxa pue Ajuoluas Jiay) uodn paseq ased ay) Jo 103dse yoed uo Iom 0] paubisse usaq aAey yeis
Ijedoudde ay] 'palaA0ddl 10 paplodal UDSQ jou sey juswubisse ayl uo Bupliom Yels |BLelalnas AqQ Juads awi] “wajsAs Buiplooad awin
pasiuaindulod e uo ased syl uo buppom Juads awiy 119y} paplaodad ased ayl o3 paubisse (SJaiysed Buipnpul) 4els [ediuydad) pue siauped iy

jusuuiodde 22UIS pue 8107 Jequiadag ¢
0} £102Z Joquadaq € pouad ayj J0) $3S00 Ui} |BNJDR pue 93eWIIST 994 ,slojepinbi] puosas pue 1sdid - 1Sy



8z

610Z Asenuer 2 | (ucnepinby| u)) sauedwod jo dnasb (96uy | 471 301012 6107 &

z90'08

15301

leproysieys
SI0Jpas3 peInoasun)
prrtesteteer] SUOINALSI]
Si0Npald pemoag
saenk B)palL g §5ald
awuepuodsauo)
saadoidury
....... "7 honeipsios]
IRETEEER)
P Rl PR TP
) ) Bujpey|
9___
Mn ...................................... SUOTESIBR) 1358
1RV SRR Il B (- S
G0 Y008 |
sesse Aued pany] |
.......... uogece]
............................ suoRebasany
SUONoE jenuy
asueydwoes g Alomes

{3 aep ot
paun 1500 W3
awlfeiet orey Bay Sinoy

0] RAINDUL

WAWUIod dy 30 ULS 51500 PUE L] [BNj2Y

{3} pouad : ponad
W pasnou W3 [R-ENLEDT
SIS0 B aeg By | sunoy

polad pHoday 104 51500 PUE SWI| BNy

&
senj paediojuy

3

apey) Bay

sinoy
paredianuy

BWHST 5394 590 51500 PUB dwi} pajedioiuy

SeINIRE

BMBASIUILPY

'paalbe swie|d Jo/pue pasiead Bulag SI8SSE 2yl JO 3N|eA |BIDUBUL) BU3 “JOM JUBAD|DS 3]
10 Auxajdwod ayj 03 psebad Bujary ‘sousiiadxa pue AjJojuas J12y3 uodn paseq ased ayj Jo J03dSe UoRs U0 YoM 0] paubisse usaq aAey Je)s

ajeridoidde ay] "palaA02ad 10 PIPI0DIa] UG JoU sey Juawubisse ay} uo buppiom Jels jelelasdas Ag Juads awil (wajsAs Bulpiodal awn
pasuaINdwod e uo ased ayy uo Bupjiom Juads swn Jisyl paplodas dsed ay) 0] paubisse (s1aiysed Buipnpul) Jels |Bd1uyaa) pue siauped ||y

juswijulodde aouis pue 8107 toquiadaq 7 03

/107 1oquiada € poilad ay) 10 S1S0D W3 [ENJOE pue 2jew}s] aa4 ,sJojepinbn puosas pue 3sdid - JAHY



6T

6107 Aenuel 7 | (uonepinby ur) sajuedwo) jo dnoub [pbuy | dT1 2300190 6107 &

(211 [ PSS _n_b. X I eI
- - 13pjoyaieys|
|||||||||| "
-t SUOTNAIASI]
P,
-
T
s
s "
. >
[ 5%
dmmmmmm- -
L}
L}
LR
......... - sasdojdug
.......... Iy
i
m
‘-
BupesL
1
m
o _r. | sseuishq)a oeg
............................. mn.:.hmc.m@w.mmw.
............. Aueded
= G TG SUOQESIRG |@ssy
............ il
$198p ood
syesse Koed piy))
1VA
R Ry LDREXE]
suchefnsaa
............. P ogehns
Tugrodsl vaaD suanbisen
e o SONESNION]
.............. SuoiaR jequy
I ,._.o._—m_m_m-:unnt;- ey
nnnnn - .um_ w Ao soue)dwos ¢ Alohes
uuuuuuuuuu ReIp S ¥ oueidion
........ SEaIAddE i feuiepc
A go 1007 SRR SAEASRILPY

suneio) . aey bay ojry Bay SINOK

wyuuoddy 30Urs SIS0D PUE dwE] jenpoy pOwEg WOUIH IO SISO pUE D} [EN1DY 2LRUNS T saag sad 51507 pue 3w paiedioyuy

‘paadbe suwied 1o0/pue pasieal Bulag SJasse 243 JO aNjeA |BIDURUY aYT IOM JUBADIR) 243

40 Ayxa|dwod ayy o3 piebal buiaey ‘aousiiadxs pue AjUoluas J19y) uodn paseq 9sed 3y} Jo Jpadse yoes uo }iom 03 paubisse ueaq aAey 4els
ajendoldde ay) 'palaA0d3l JO paplodad udaqg Jou sey Juawubisse syl uo Bupjiom Jels |elle3addas AQ juads awi] "walsAs bulpiodas awp
pasiiaindwiod B uo ased ay3 uo bupjiom Juads sy 11yl papiodal ased 3yt 03 paubisse (sJa1ysed buipnipul) JYeis |eauydal pue siauned ||y

juswiuiodde aouis pue Q107 lequiadaq Z 0}
/107 Joquiadaq € poliad ayi JoJ SIS0D aW] [enidoe pue ajewi)sy sa4 ,5401epinbil puodas pue 3544 — INHY




o€ 6102 Adenuer $Z | (vonepintiy ur) seuedwod jo dnotb [pBuy | 411 211012 6102 @ @ @

OO SR UM U 204 e o

4] ) PRSI TNGWORIAGSI] 0L

[ 2] PowSE) sas4 0L
(34 TN " "y [ 4 3 (73 svi Samoy w0
000 000 1] 000 (1] 00'¢ 000 Buspey),
000 000 000 (1] 00D 4] [0 Wity J0 uopseRery
000 000 000 (1] o0'e oot po'o euddy wg
T4 11 o0tes's [ 34 000 0te [ 11 00’6 suonsbnesau)
DO'S9Z 34 [ o} 1] os 000 1) oD
000 000 000 ;1] 00'0 000 oo anpeoady Bursor)
00082 [} A1 or'a 0 0o orp [ Suenees
000 000 o0 000 000 o0 (1] LREy Mpeds; see
[ SLTHELL ST ot 0z [\T¥] sriL Bupnsmg g py
(1 oy Weag pedddng b
Aoy shemny (3o omy oy o) ¥ NuEaay 2oy JMB0 obwmy oy USRI HOM, }0 BSpEagmeND

8107 49qWada Z 01 /107 42qwi209@ € potad ay3 J0j SISOD BWII3 ,SI03RPINDIT YNO4 pue payL - JOV



1€ 6T0Z Auenue 7 | (uonepinbl| ut) sa1uedwon Jo dnoub [sbuy | 4] 90[RA 6107 @ @ @

®©

we PONgED 0n WS
Tt L2 -1 7] "t Ty »Te [} ] f 4] L Y
1, W e "we [ ] w'e "we MIVRY 0 WiEEIRRY
00962 " [ 1] 000 [ 1] [ 4] 1] WSSy 8 Gopagey | OOF
[ - LT [ 3] " [ 1] [ ] "z suspelipsensy
[\ 14 00°8Z4TH [ ] 000 or'is wz w0z wucnelipeea : 00€
o W "y we wr [ [] [ 4] em—
ooet 00242 ors 000 [ 1] oo o0's PO O oY Sb4 WS | T2
(1 0096 ot 000 00t 000 000 wodes seelosg ; ey : | LT
e 00'ce oo ooe (1] oo [ WD) | SORNPUOKERLIN KPS ; COT
14, ) sy o ") "e we [ 2] L)
L4, 18 vy e (¥} [ 1] oo [~ 1] Supenees : oy
WY SUME'SS [, 1 we [ 4 ] “we [ 2] Supmeyd 3 wepy
orsez 00621 [ 1] 000 (1] ore 000 T PUS LIRS 1D B LVA 80}
¥ ESE ST /e oo s oz 953) gy | ABSISAS SO0 : 901
S¥Ise [ F1-% - 4 [ 3] 000 [ 4 [Ty ] orve Uty ) - 401
QUSET o 2o o oo ol 000 000 Btd Kt 10ty / SOET) Gl X TOE
WSIT 0404 1] 000 o0 000 000 Sugpueq / souLnew - 101
wey 000860 ooy [ 4] ()] oo ooy BonAmy) ' USERASKIIPY © 001
{3 oy WG weding Lo ]

Amay) e nay (3 wes ey oy oL + Sumppey opg S0 nbBuwng ] WO | O JU BORNORNIN)

8T0C 49qWaaQ 7 03 §T0Z 42quWedag € polsad ay) J0j S3S0D W ,S101ePINDI YUNoL pue paiyL - 1OV



zE 610z Asenuer 47 | (uoiyepinbi) u) saruedwod jo dnosb |9Buy | 4T1 201030 6102 O

®0
®e

gl

}.E

=] L3 [ ]
SiE
S —
N AT SO AR

SN0 ML NI POATDAN SN LIS S0 SR Jnoelusys 0 Aeweeng

"we POTIR) MUIMIE NN R0 |,
"we PAINNGD B (40|
fia- 3 Wik 7’ " ®T [ 1] "we Moy mo)
000 000 00’0 00’0 000 000 000 LT
000 009 oo 00’0 000 000 000 neETY 0 UopEREeY
000 00 000 ore 00'0 000 000 Loy i
00 (1] ova ot W e [yl sunpebyasaiy
00'%62 0059} ] 000 oo 000 00'0 nogpmD
0’0 0D 000 000 oo 000 000 suinpeooig Bupory
o000 -] 00D 00 (] oo 000 SupenpeD
o0 000 oo 000 oo 000 000 saaweyy Sgpeds ese
[ 4 00ere - 13 60’0 o'l 002 0o Bunnm § Uy
(3 ooy W yuddng NN
dppney) slilwmay (2100 suns. TN eL | Yy MY JNRO mByunyy mnmg VSROWN S LA JP UORIORIETID

8T0Z 42qWa23Q 7 03 £T0Z 19qwadaq £ poliad 9y3 10§ SISOI WY ,SI03epinbi YUNod pue paiyl - ISy



€€ 6107 Adenuer 7 | (uonepinbi) ui) sauedwo) jo dnolb j2Buy | 471 aNI0I8a 6107 @ @ @

) [ G WG ¥
Sic S5 e
' J — sz |
- Sy
[ L] ]
wuws Spg - s 2oy veems weelomye o & .
o PO ST IS
oy Pompy) 804 jWe )
wise et i »y ol »e "y smey e
00 o0'g L] ] e o 1] Bup)
000 009 00'0 1] 00 ore o0 ey jo uopeY
000 o0'e 000 000 000 o0 [ 0] wovpnoddy iy
002 0059 o'k (1] o't (] 00'D waommbyweay
00°582 w0Tes [ 11 000 [ 1] (1] 000 o)
000 g oo [ 1] 00 000 000 PIOCLg St
wo e w0 w0 wo oo (4] Supenpe)
(1) 00'0 060 [ :p] 000 oo [ 1) gy Jgeedy e
e 081282 oo [ 3] [ ¥ o ord DU W U
() ey 2y peding wpusmensly
Aunsy) sbumay e suny [T Y - ——— e JRD nbvooy g [ LR e Y

81T 42qWasa@ z 03 §TOT 49qWada@ £ poLad sy} 40} SIS0> W ,S102epinbi YUNo4 pue piiyl - ISy



pE 610z Asenuer $Z | (uonepinbi wm) sawedwo) o dnoub RBuy | 4T 2lI0RA 6102 @

®6
®e

[ [ WG poddng §
S8 [
. 4 124
- EE N i A
W O ]

DEED ) MR POAJOAN] LISGUISNI N 2y Sep) inosllya jo Liswang

(1] Poune) SRSmes U] 0L
e pounuys see4 fme)
wet WY "y ws "r wz "ws Moy me)
00'0 o' L) w0 [ 000 000 Bupw)
000 000 000 000 000 000 oro weeTY 20 VogeEeey
00°0 00’0 00’0 00 000 00°¢ 000 weuguoddy sid
oc 0 (1] 1] 0a0 000 000 oo suopelpesan
00Nz onssL ovo 000 090 000 oon wowpun
000 00 000 ove 000 000 000 Senpeociy Bursor)
00'0 00'c e w0 000 oo oo LT
w0 000 000 00D 000 wo 000 uaay JyPeds e
W 00008 ot 00’0 o' 0z oo Sunumy y gy
() moy WG oshing DN
Apmoy) eBeseny {3 o3 s oK mnL ¥ Wy Jonseg g L i | ey UOROUNS HIOM I UORIOINTY

8107 49quiadad 7 03 £T0Z 4oquwadad € pouad ay) 10} SIS0 aWi ,S101epinbi yunog pue payL - 1aHY



SE 610Z Asenue gz | (uonepinby ug) sawedwod jo dnosb 19buy | 471 90190 5102 @

®0
QO

R

o 8

L] ﬂ.!nll.lill

N0 S A DA SIS i Jof Sep Ineslans o Amng
we PRSRTY) PRSI L
e oV g )
wee et wr " wit " ws oy 9o,
000 ore 00 [ ] 000 [ 1] o0 Supey
13 000 000 o0 000 000 00D aeewy 0 wERE
oo0 oo 000 1] 000 (1] oo wounmoddy sig
00'882 00508 o0'h 000 o0 oo 000 uogubpeeny
00T [y w2z oo we 000 oo'e Py
000 o0 000 wo L] L] 000 Yunpacoig Bueor
vLZE) TS oo oo [18] w0 0 Bupsnpmes)
oo 000 00’0 000 000 000 o' SR Sy e
waR 0T oros L) we wz 4] Bupnsmic 3 ey
h...ﬂ._ oDweny @) o ey uy ey .-I....-I.lltl_.l. MR R0 .| L] MARIUA) A IO UOREINOSND

8T0T 19qwia33Q ¢ 03 ST0T Jaqwadaq ¢ pouad ayj 10 S1S00 3wl ,S103epINbI] YyHno4 pue payl - JAHY



9¢ 610Z Asenuer 7 | (uokepinby u|) saiuedwo? Jo dnosb jabuy | 1] anoRyg 6107 @ @ @

®e

] . L]
— 05
— #Z
—__ iy
ey sy

!zi‘fii!i;!i

Fk%a

[ )] PORRLD emeLINYN e,

L4 PO Sy g
orme W' wr "we wT T "y oY oy
000 000 000 000 (1] 0o 06'g Sopwy
000 000 000 009 0 ogo o0p Y O RNy
000 000 [ 000 00g 00g 000 BRI i
00'0 00p oog [ 1] 000 oo 000 suopudgeeny
00'$RE 00’053 oo 000 omo or¢ oo HoponD
000 00'0 ore 00°0 000 ] ] SHNDE0T Bursoyy
000 ooy [ 1] 1] (1] 000 000 Supmysen
00’0 o0y 000 ox0 000 009 oo RRIRY Sgosdg sewyy
e oatis o'e 0o o w0z 1] Burumd 3 urupy
) ovey WG ading i o )
Apmey; slinsony G wos ey iy ey, T ey R L whwny ey TN 30 0 ORTIEIEL

810¢ 18qWd3Q ¢ 01 £T0Z 42qwadaq £ pouad ay) 104 $1500 3wy si03epinbry yunogd pue pay) - INHY



L€ 6102 Asenuer pz | (Uonepinby u) saiuedwod Jo dnolb 18Buy | dT) eNofea 10T © @ @

B3
5
7

e

X%
SRy Wiy S8Y) nunvIn
BEED SR S PAAYRAN] SIS LS 20y S9gn: nelanm i Lewng

[ 3] PIIE) SRS WS

" PO Sesy S,
ot TN wn L 4] [ 4 wz ws ey )
000 000 L] [ 4] 0o L9] 000 Bupmy
000 w0 000 00 ] 000 ooo WY O wosTaY
000 oo %0 e oD oo L) TRty S
0099z W oo's oo o' 3] oo wiagsbysann
00z 00Tes (14 L 3] o’z 00 .1] owan
L] 000 000 [ 5] 00’0 000 [ 7] L LT )
worl 28 %0 (4] ®o 000 U0 P )
oo 00 L] 000 oo w0 ore Sapey g e
L1 [oF - r oo oo ors o0 oo Bupnmj § uppy
{3) oy g yndduy L o]
Auanay| sbesny Glwes oy wnoH ey ¥ Smpsey I 20 mbomgy Jnmg P FET T

8707 J2quia23Q 7 03 §TOZ Joquiadaq € pouad ayj Joj S1S02 aun ,S103ePINbI YUNOo4 pue paIyL - INHY



"panasal SIYBH |1y "dT] aRI0Rd 6102 6

‘SWLl 19qLUSU JO Y40MI3U |eqo|b Jnc Inoge 310w uJdea| 0] INOGe/ 0T SRI0[Sp MMM 995 3583|d "SIUdID 0] SadIAlas
apinoad Jou Op 477 IMN 22U0[Q pue T11Q "ssnjjua juspuadapul pue aesedss Ajjeba) aue suLty Jsquuisw s Jo yaes pue 1 1q {,111d,) 3erend
Aq payjury Auedwod ajeAnd N B ‘pajiwr NSIELIYOL 34ON0L 31012 JO ULIY 19qLUStl B ‘411 IMN 931103 0 3jeljye wophury panun aul si 411 2310)2Q

"WopBuIy P3N ‘BHE Y3 UOPUOT ‘aJenbs 123435
MBN T 12 32140 paJalsiBal s) pue §/9£0ED0 42qWNU pau31sIBal yim S3jep pue pueibul ui parssibas diyssauiied Ajpge)| psywi| e S| 411 anI0)Rq

"onlojag



